
Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

5th Grade Girls

Place Team Score Runner #1 Runner #2 Runner #3 Runner #4 Runner #5 Runner #6 Runner #7 Tie

1 SFX 23 Carey, Liliana (1) O'Brien, Nora (2) Robinson, Molly (4) West, Reynolds (5) Byrne, Vivienne (11) Veeser, Evelyn (18) Carroll, Payton (19)

2 Isaac Jogues 98 Doolin, Emma (12) Preyss, Layla (16) Mazur, Isla (17) Byrne, Rhoda (26) Wendland, Freya (27)

3 John of the Cross 151 Sutter, Adelaide (3) Halmon, Vivian (15) McDermott, Madelyn (43) Ferguson, Eleanor (44) Pasare, Inna (46)

Ascension N.S. Arminio, Luciana (6) Jablonski, Taylor (10) Vanaria, Evelyn (45)

SMG N.S. Athas, Penelope (8) Heath, Claire (25) Drinan, Maggie (38)

Joan of Arc N.S. Schulz, Clare (13) Lawrence, Zuzu (29) Fiedler, Olivia (31)

ASCA/SSPP N.S. Elberts, Maggie (20) Witte, Greta (21) Ling, Alexa (36)

Raphael N.S. Prifti, Rosie (30) Hyman, Hailey (35) Qunell, Aria (39)

Mary Nativity N.S. Martinez, Ayva (34) Zavala, Catalina (49) Torres, Ashley (51)

OLC N.S. Maldonado, Geli (52) Martinez, Natalia (53) Garcia, Abigail (56)

Joseph DG N.S. Stich, Adurey (7) Newton, Emily (22)

Notre Dame N.S. Ecker, Delaney (9) Ecker, Rowan (42)

Cletus N.S. Jacobs, Kathleen (14) Mejia, Alaia (55)

Luke N.S. O' Connor, Regan (32) O' Connor, Kit (41)

Leonard N.S. Keller, Jorga (37) Pachla, Valerie (48)

Kingswood N.S. Hazou, Sarai (33) Hazou, Marlena (54)

Mary Mokena N.S. Bishop, Elena (23)

Holy Family N.S. Goolsby, Annie (28)

Isidore/James/John Baptist N.S. Darga, Christine (40)

Giles N.S. Jesuit, Lindsey (47)

Visitation/IC N.S. Hemmersmeier, Faith (57)
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

5th Grade Girls

Place Name Team Gr Time # Place Name Team Gr Time #

1 Carey, Liliana SFX 5 06:55.0 316 51 Torres, Ashley Mary Nativity 5 11:32.4 1186
2 O'Brien, Nora SFX 5 07:09.3 320 52 Maldonado, Geli OLC 5 11:32.9 243
3 Sutter, Adelaide John of the Cross 5 07:11.2 107 53 Martinez, Natalia OLC 5 11:59.3 244
4 Robinson, Molly SFX 5 07:18.3 321 54 Hazou, Marlena Kingswood 5 144
5 West, Reynolds SFX 5 07:20.0 324 55 Mejia, Alaia Cletus 5 26
6 Arminio, Luciana Ascension 5 07:34.1 12 56 Garcia, Abigail OLC 5 240
7 Stich, Adurey Joseph DG 5 07:40.0 132 57 Hemmersmeier, Faith Visitation/IC 5 382
8 Athas, Penelope SMG 5 07:49.7 356
9 Ecker, Delaney Notre Dame 5 07:51.1 233

10 Jablonski, Taylor Ascension 5 07:53.7 14
11 Byrne, Vivienne SFX 5 07:54.5 315
12 Doolin, Emma Isaac Jogues 5 07:55.9 66
13 Schulz, Clare Joan of Arc 5 07:56.4 83
14 Jacobs, Kathleen Cletus 5 07:57.7 25
15 Halmon, Vivian John of the Cross 5 08:04.8 102
16 Preyss, Layla Isaac Jogues 5 08:07.1 69
17 Mazur, Isla Isaac Jogues 5 08:07.8 68
18 Veeser, Evelyn SFX 5 08:20.3 323
19 Carroll, Payton SFX 5 08:21.7 317
20 Elberts, Maggie ASCA/SSPP 5 08:30.3 2
21 Witte, Greta ASCA/SSPP 5 08:37.3 4
22 Newton, Emily Joseph DG 5 08:40.3 131
23 Bishop, Elena Mary Mokena 5 08:42.6 180
24 Hanson, Lily SFX 5 08:43.7 319
25 Heath, Claire SMG 5 08:48.2 358
26 Byrne, Rhoda Isaac Jogues 5 08:56.5 65
27 Wendland, Freya Isaac Jogues 5 08:58.7 70
28 Goolsby, Annie Holy Family 5 09:03.2 45
29 Lawrence, Zuzu Joan of Arc 5 09:06.8 82
30 Prifti, Rosie Raphael 5 09:08.1 294
31 Fiedler, Olivia Joan of Arc 5 09:13.5 81
32 O' Connor, Regan Luke 5 09:14.0 166
33 Hazou, Sarai Kingswood 5 09:14.4 145
34 Martinez, Ayva Mary Nativity 5 09:15.7 1190
35 Hyman, Hailey Raphael 5 09:16.9 293
36 Ling, Alexa ASCA/SSPP 5 09:17.4 3
37 Keller, Jorga Leonard 5 09:19.0 153
38 Drinan, Maggie SMG 5 09:25.5 357
39 Qunell, Aria Raphael 5 09:37.4 295
40 Darga, Christine Isidore/James/John Baptist 5 09:40.6 76
41 O' Connor, Kit Luke 5 09:43.1 165
42 Ecker, Rowan Notre Dame 5 09:58.6 234
43 McDermott, Madelyn John of the Cross 5 10:09.7 105
44 Ferguson, Eleanor John of the Cross 5 10:13.4 100
45 Vanaria, Evelyn Ascension 5 10:15.8 16
46 Pasare, Inna John of the Cross 5 10:22.4 106
47 Jesuit, Lindsey Giles 6 10:23.7 34
48 Pachla, Valerie Leonard 5 10:36.6 155
49 Zavala, Catalina Mary Nativity 5 10:51.4 1185
50 Florczak, Juliet SFX 5 10:57.7 318
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

6th Grade Girls

Place Team Score Runner #1 Runner #2 Runner #3 Runner #4 Runner #5 Runner #6 Runner #7 Tie

1 SFX 123 Stritch, Harper (1) Claxton, Millie (3) Favel, Emma (31) Adams, Rachel (40) Gergits, Emmeline (48) Bersnak, Katherine (78)

2 Visitation/IC 130 Bettinazzi, Lucia (5) Kern, Kara (24) Badiano, Aliya (29) Woods, Nora (33) Moran, Emily (39) Rasho, Eliza (42) Tyrrell, Ava (52) 172

3 Mary Mokena 130 McCarthy, Bridget (4) Mroz, Eden (25) Sandor, Rose (26) McNamara, Avery (37) Cotton, Rosie (38) Malette, Lyla (47) Lacny, Greysen (50) 177

4 Pius X 133 Richardson , Clare (2) Penney, Sophia (20) Lehtinen, Sophia (28) Stemberk, Amelia (34) Paciga, Rose (49) Buchal, Alexa (62) Buchal, Braelyn (69)

SMG N.S. Hinde, Kaitlyn (11) McColgan, Maya (22) Gubbins, Rosie (23) Peters, Lola (35)

Notre Dame N.S. Cerny, Caitlyn (7) Trench, Jocelyn  (27) Berry, Charlotte (32) Paul, Lola (45)

Joan of Arc N.S. Galant, Isabelle (12) Kelly, Eowyn (16) Rodriguez, Leah (53) Nelson, Amelia (67)

John of the Cross N.S. Gocke, Anna (17) Finegan, Maeve (30) Signorino, Ramona (51) Gardner, Emma (63)

Cletus N.S. Mosqueda, Grace (18) Kelliher, Kateri (57) Burns, Lilly (70)

Joseph Manhattan N.S. Jezuit, Elyse (58) Jankowski, Eleanor (72) Parks, Emily (79)

Kingswood N.S. Karam, Giselle (14) Packer, Bertille (15)

Holy Trinity N.S. Crumrine, Michaela (10) Allegretti, Sloan (36)

Ascension N.S. Izquierdo, Lorena (19) Fackler, Emily (65)

SDJCA N.S. Vanderveen, Gianna (44) Gubala, Morgan (55)

Holy Family N.S. Arteaga, Sophia (43) Kranz, Rebecca (66)

Leonard N.S. Ortiz, Skyler (68) Gonzalez, Abigail (74)

Mary Nativity N.S. Lobono, Regina (73) Cerda, Amina (75)

Luke N.S. McConnell, Leah (6)

SMI N.S. Russo, Guiliana (8)

Raphael N.S. McCarty, Nora (9)

Joseph DG N.S. Roxas, Alaina (13)

Scholastica N.S. Washington, Finley (21)

ASCA/SSPP N.S. Rivero, Pia (41)

Isaac Jogues N.S. Dery, Sophia (46)

Isidore/James/John Baptist N.S. Woodbury, Elena (60)

OLC N.S. Soto, Eva (76)
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

6th Grade Girls

Place Name Team Gr Time # Place Name Team Gr Time #

1 Stritch, Harper SFX 6 10:14.2 332 51 Signorino, Ramona John of the Cross 6 13:16.5 117
2 Richardson , Clare Pius X 6 10:15.2 282 52 Tyrrell, Ava Visitation/IC 6 13:23.0 394
3 Claxton, Millie SFX 6 10:21.1 327 53 Rodriguez, Leah Joan of Arc 6 13:23.7 87
4 McCarthy, Bridget Mary Mokena 6 10:22.4 189 54 Munoz, Renata Mary Mokena 6 13:28.5 193
5 Bettinazzi, Lucia Visitation/IC 6 10:23.0 386 55 Gubala, Morgan SDJCA 6 13:30.3 312
6 McConnell, Leah Luke 6 10:25.4 171 56 Johnston, Hannah Mary Mokena 6 13:32.2 184
7 Cerny, Caitlyn Notre Dame 6 10:26.5 236 57 Kelliher, Kateri Cletus 6 14:08.9 29
8 Russo, Guiliana SMI 6 10:31.3 374 58 Jezuit, Elyse Joseph Manhattan 6 14:11.0 138
9 McCarty, Nora Raphael 6 10:39.1 297 59 Brady, Arabella Visitation/IC 6 14:16.3 387

10 Crumrine, Michaela Holy Trinity 6 10:40.6 62 60 Woodbury, Elena Isidore/James/John Baptist 6 14:26.6 77
11 Hinde, Kaitlyn SMG 6 10:41.6 360 61 Lacny, Harper Mary Mokena 6 14:33.4 187
12 Galant, Isabelle Joan of Arc 6 10:49.2 84 62 Buchal, Alexa Pius X 6 14:34.0 277
13 Roxas, Alaina Joseph DG 6 11:00.4 133 63 Gardner, Emma John of the Cross 6 14:34.6 111
14 Karam, Giselle Kingswood 6 11:10.2 148 64 Kelly, Layna Mary Mokena 6 14:35.2 185
15 Packer, Bertille Kingswood 6 11:10.8 149 65 Fackler, Emily Ascension 6 14:51.7 17
16 Kelly, Eowyn Joan of Arc 6 11:11.7 85 66 Kranz, Rebecca Holy Family 6 15:00.3 50
17 Gocke, Anna John of the Cross 6 11:14.2 112 67 Nelson, Amelia Joan of Arc 6 15:42.3 86
18 Mosqueda, Grace Cletus 6 11:17.6 30 68 Ortiz, Skyler Leonard 6 15:50.4 160
19 Izquierdo, Lorena Ascension 6 11:21.8 18 69 Buchal, Braelyn Pius X 6 15:59.6 278
20 Penney, Sophia Pius X 6 11:22.4 281 70 Burns, Lilly Cletus 6 16:02.4 28
21 Washington, Finley Scholastica 6 11:25.5 311 71 Loeser, Cora Visitation/IC 6 16:10.3 389
22 McColgan, Maya SMG 6 11:28.6 361 72 Jankowski, Eleanor Joseph Manhattan 6 16:18.9 137
23 Gubbins, Rosie SMG 6 11:33.8 359 73 Lobono, Regina Mary Nativity 6 16:20.6 1188
24 Kern, Kara Visitation/IC 6 11:36.8 388 74 Gonzalez, Abigail Leonard 6 16:56.2 157
25 Mroz, Eden Mary Mokena 6 11:37.8 192 75 Cerda, Amina Mary Nativity 6 17:26.0 1187
26 Sandor, Rose Mary Mokena 6 11:39.4 195 76 Soto, Eva OLC 6 17:36.1 693
27 Trench, Jocelyn Notre Dame 6 11:50.9 238 77 Johnson, Olive Mary Mokena 6 17:48.6 183
28 Lehtinen, Sophia Pius X 6 11:51.3 279 78 Bersnak, Katherine SFX 6 17:57.8 326
29 Badiano, Aliya Visitation/IC 6 11:54.2 385 79 Parks, Emily Joseph Manhattan 6 139
30 Finegan, Maeve John of the Cross 6 11:58.5 110
31 Favel, Emma SFX 6 12:02.4 329
32 Berry, Charlotte Notre Dame 6 12:02.7 235
33 Woods, Nora Visitation/IC 6 12:03.2 395
34 Stemberk, Amelia Pius X 6 12:07.6 283
35 Peters, Lola SMG 6 12:14.0 362
36 Allegretti, Sloan Holy Trinity 6 12:17.4 61
37 McNamara, Avery Mary Mokena 6 12:19.4 190
38 Cotton, Rosie Mary Mokena 6 12:20.8 182
39 Moran, Emily Visitation/IC 6 12:22.1 390
40 Adams, Rachel SFX 6 12:27.4 325
41 Rivero, Pia ASCA/SSPP 6 12:30.1 7
42 Rasho, Eliza Visitation/IC 6 12:32.1 391
43 Arteaga, Sophia Holy Family 6 12:32.4 47
44 Vanderveen, Gianna SDJCA 6 12:36.6 313
45 Paul, Lola Notre Dame 6 12:38.2 237
46 Dery, Sophia Isaac Jogues 6 12:44.8 71
47 Malette, Lyla Mary Mokena 6 12:59.1 188
48 Gergits, Emmeline SFX 6 13:05.8 330
49 Paciga, Rose Pius X 6 13:09.1 280
50 Lacny, Greysen Mary Mokena 6 13:13.6 186
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

7th Grade Girls

Place Team Score Runner #1 Runner #2 Runner #3 Runner #4 Runner #5 Runner #6 Runner #7 Tie

1 SFX 105 McCarthy, Maggie (9) Zlatic, Olivia (12) Ponce, Genoveva (23) Moy, Allison (30) Comeau, Marie (31) Shields, Aisley (34) Czuba, Agnes (36)

2 Giles 118 King, Eleanor (19) Nold, Adalyn (20) King, Violet (21) Mongiat, Lydia (26) Clark, Emilia (32)

Isaac Jogues N.S. Birca, Karina (6) Bryjak, Julia (10) Bane, Lindsey (11)

Visitation/IC N.S. O'Reilly, Marren (13) Szczygiel, Maja (14) DeCelles, Josephine (15)

ASCA/SSPP N.S. Donovan, Emily (3) Fagan, Aoife (18) Labbe, Hope (25)

John of the Cross N.S. Batts, Avery (5) McGleam, McKenzie (17) Ferguson, Elizabeth (33)

Mary Mokena N.S. Cotton, Molly (2) Makiejus, Madeline (27) Ferin, Jillian (42)

Joan of Arc N.S. Kroupa, Allison (7) Olejnik, Greta (37) Gervacio, Chiara (39)

Luke N.S. van Meurs, Anneke (8) Jimenez, Mae (40) Sweeney Carwardine, Izzy (43)

Mary Nativity N.S. Alcantar, Kourtney (46) Cerda, Alaina (49) Astorga, Alexia (50)

SMI N.S. Hockinson, Mora (1) Watson, Aurelia (24)

Raphael N.S. Brown, Ellie (4) Kerns, Hannah (29)

Pius X N.S. Langert, Ali (28) Sochacki, Ashley (35)

Ascension N.S. Powers, Caitlin (38) Powers, Riley (47)

Leonard N.S. DeCaluwe, Hannah (44) Amalia, Keller (45)

SDJCA N.S. Ranney, Claire (16)

Holy Trinity N.S. Szlembarski, Sophia (22)

Jude N.S. Knoerzer, Marianne (41)

Isidore/James/John Baptist N.S. Pirone, Grace (48)
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

7th Grade Girls

Place Name Team Gr Time # Place Name Team Gr Time #

1 Hockinson, Mora SMI 7 14:43.2 376
2 Cotton, Molly Mary Mokena 7 15:13.4 197
3 Donovan, Emily ASCA/SSPP 6 15:19.4 5
4 Brown, Ellie Raphael 7 15:25.7 300
5 Batts, Avery John of the Cross 7 15:28.1 119
6 Birca, Karina Isaac Jogues 7 15:33.7 73
7 Kroupa, Allison Joan of Arc 7 15:36.4 91
8 van Meurs, Anneke Luke 7 15:42.0 176
9 McCarthy, Maggie SFX 7 15:46.2 337

10 Bryjak, Julia Isaac Jogues 7 15:47.0 74
11 Bane, Lindsey Isaac Jogues 7 16:01.6 72
12 Zlatic, Olivia SFX 7 16:13.2 344
13 O'Reilly, Marren Visitation/IC 7 16:16.9 398
14 Szczygiel, Maja Visitation/IC 7 16:18.2 399
15 DeCelles, Josephine Visitation/IC 7 16:21.6 397
16 Ranney, Claire SDJCA 7 16:25.1 314
17 McGleam, McKenzie John of the Cross 7 16:25.6 121
18 Fagan, Aoife ASCA/SSPP 7 16:31.3 8
19 King, Eleanor Giles 7 16:36.8 36
20 Nold, Adalyn Giles 7 16:39.6 39
21 King, Violet Giles 7 16:45.5 37
22 Szlembarski, Sophia Holy Trinity 7 16:49.5 63
23 Ponce, Genoveva SFX 7 16:58.1 341
24 Watson, Aurelia SMI 7 17:04.2 377
25 Labbe, Hope ASCA/SSPP 7 17:05.1 9
26 Mongiat, Lydia Giles 7 17:08.9 38
27 Makiejus, Madeline Mary Mokena 7 17:10.8 200
28 Langert, Ali Pius X 7 17:14.2 284
29 Kerns, Hannah Raphael 7 17:14.5 301
30 Moy, Allison SFX 7 17:50.9 338
31 Comeau, Marie SFX 7 17:57.1 334
32 Clark, Emilia Giles 7 18:08.9 35
33 Ferguson, Elizabeth John of the Cross 7 18:18.5 120
34 Shields, Aisley SFX 7 18:20.7 342
35 Sochacki, Ashley Pius X 7 18:20.9 285
36 Czuba, Agnes SFX 7 18:30.4 335
37 Olejnik, Greta Joan of Arc 7 19:14.7 92
38 Powers, Caitlin Ascension 7 19:47.7 22
39 Gervacio, Chiara Joan of Arc 7 19:48.5 90
40 Jimenez, Mae Luke 7 19:54.0 173
41 Knoerzer, Marianne Jude 7 20:04.7 141
42 Ferin, Jillian Mary Mokena 7 20:25.3 198
43 Sweeney Carwardine, Izzy Luke 7 21:03.4 175
44 DeCaluwe, Hannah Leonard 7 21:20.4 163
45 Amalia, Keller Leonard 7 21:20.9 162
46 Alcantar, Kourtney Mary Nativity 7 21:24.6 1182
47 Powers, Riley Ascension 7 21:42.4 23
48 Pirone, Grace Isidore/James/John Baptist 7 21:46.9 78
49 Cerda, Alaina Mary Nativity 7 22:30.2 1184
50 Astorga, Alexia Mary Nativity 7 24:03.4 1183
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

8th Grade Girls

Place Team Score Runner #1 Runner #2 Runner #3 Runner #4 Runner #5 Runner #6 Runner #7 Tie

1 Raphael 55 McCarty, Audrey  (8) McGady, Ellie (10) Handley, Lilyan (11) Krzmarzick, Delainey (12) Layland, Emily (14) Lifka, Lizzy (21) Artl, Cate (22)

2 SFX 102 Trayser, Nora (2) Janiszewski, Avery (5) Pruger, Francesca (17) Kanzer, Bridget (37) Gutierrez, Aileen (41) Keach, Evelyn (45) Bersnak, Elizabeth (52)

3 Holy Family 169 Macella, Caitlin (24) Snow, Kylin  (25) Macella, Madelyn (33) Kranz, Kaitlyn (43) Townsend , Hannah  (44)

SMG N.S. Bartkus, Brynn (1) Reiser, Audrey (4) Gorka, Colette (6) Leahy, Cate (19)

John of the Cross N.S. Butler, Maura (15) Ceretto, Charlotte (26) Bock, Therese (36) Gocke, Lauren (42)

Joan of Arc N.S. Krapec, Maria (28) Krapec, Julia (29) King, Madelyn (35) Zilm, Morgan (54)

Pius X N.S. Lindt, Colleen (18) Neal, Vivian (34) Turner, Abigail (50) Andrade, Lexie (56)

Luke N.S. Sheahan, Lila (13) Robertson, Selah (20) Hovey, Fiona (48)

Joseph DG N.S. O'brien, Claire (9) Fetters, Violet (40) Campbell, Rose (55)

Isidore/James/John Baptist N.S. Dolecek, Madelynn (7) Korinko, Sunee (27)

Jude N.S. Kovacs, Annie (16) Estrada, Susie (39)

ASCA/SSPP N.S. Salmon, Zinnia (30) Montgomery, Cindy (31)

Cletus N.S. Napleton, Mary Clare (38) Rios, Natalia (53)

Giles N.S. McGowan, Sofia (46) Donnelly, Grace (49)

Visitation/IC N.S. Smurawski, Savannah (3)

Isaac Jogues N.S. Federico, Gracie (23)

SMI N.S. Maceren, Rianna (32)

OLC N.S. Sandoval, Penelope (47)

Leonard N.S. Jimenez, Sophia (51)
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Girls Team Results
SPL Meet 1: 9/6/25

8th Grade Girls

Place Name Team Gr Time # Place Name Team Gr Time #

1 Bartkus, Brynn SMG 8 12:34.2 365 51 Jimenez, Sophia Leonard 6 21:31.6 158
2 Trayser, Nora SFX 8 13:26.8 354 52 Bersnak, Elizabeth SFX 8 21:35.4 345
3 Smurawski, Savannah Visitation/IC 8 14:10.7 400 53 Rios, Natalia Cletus 8 21:39.4 33
4 Reiser, Audrey SMG 8 14:13.0 368 54 Zilm, Morgan Joan of Arc 8 98
5 Janiszewski, Avery SFX 8 14:15.0 349 55 Campbell, Rose Joseph DG 8 134
6 Gorka, Colette SMG 8 14:24.1 366 56 Andrade, Lexie Pius X 8 287
7 Dolecek, Madelynn Isidore/James/John Baptist 8 14:43.0 79
8 McCarty, Audrey Raphael 8 14:49.2 308
9 O'brien, Claire Joseph DG 8 15:06.1 136

10 McGady, Ellie Raphael 8 15:09.0 309
11 Handley, Lilyan Raphael 8 15:17.7 304
12 Krzmarzick, Delainey Raphael 8 15:23.0 305
13 Sheahan, Lila Luke 8 15:33.8 179
14 Layland, Emily Raphael 8 15:39.9 306
15 Butler, Maura John of the Cross 8 15:51.4 125
16 Kovacs, Annie Jude 8 15:51.9 143
17 Pruger, Francesca SFX 8 16:06.2 352
18 Lindt, Colleen Pius X 8 16:09.7 289
19 Leahy, Cate SMG 7 16:10.5 364
20 Robertson, Selah Luke 8 16:21.8 178
21 Lifka, Lizzy Raphael 8 16:23.9 307
22 Artl, Cate Raphael 8 16:35.4 302
23 Federico, Gracie Isaac Jogues 7 16:46.4 75
24 Macella, Caitlin Holy Family 8 17:00.6 56
25 Snow, Kylin Holy Family 6 17:01.2 51
26 Ceretto, Charlotte John of the Cross 8 17:03.2 127
27 Korinko, Sunee Isidore/James/John Baptist 8 17:15.5 80
28 Krapec, Maria Joan of Arc 8 17:17.0 96
29 Krapec, Julia Joan of Arc 8 17:19.1 95
30 Salmon, Zinnia ASCA/SSPP 8 17:28.0 11
31 Montgomery, Cindy ASCA/SSPP 8 17:30.5 10
32 Maceren, Rianna SMI 8 17:34.1 379
33 Macella, Madelyn Holy Family 8 17:46.3 57
34 Neal, Vivian Pius X 8 17:47.4 290
35 King, Madelyn Joan of Arc 8 17:49.8 94
36 Bock, Therese John of the Cross 8 17:50.9 123
37 Kanzer, Bridget SFX 8 17:56.4 350
38 Napleton, Mary Clare Cletus 8 18:04.5 32
39 Estrada, Susie Jude 8 18:05.9 142
40 Fetters, Violet Joseph DG 8 18:07.9 135
41 Gutierrez, Aileen SFX 8 18:21.3 348
42 Gocke, Lauren John of the Cross 8 18:25.7 128
43 Kranz, Kaitlyn Holy Family 8 19:01.4 55
44 Townsend , Hannah Holy Family 8 19:18.0 60
45 Keach, Evelyn SFX 8 19:19.0 351
46 McGowan, Sofia Giles 8 20:00.8 42
47 Sandoval, Penelope OLC 8 20:35.7 245
48 Hovey, Fiona Luke 8 20:41.2 177
49 Donnelly, Grace Giles 8 20:45.8 41
50 Turner, Abigail Pius X 8 20:57.9 291
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